Honeywell’s new network ready HD6 VIP (Video Internet Protocol) Digital Dome offers
security and surveillance using standards-based, integrated network capability for live
video and remote monitoring transmission over Ethernet. The HD6 VIP Dome is
designed to be used with Honeywell’s Digital Video Manager (DVM) and Fusion DVR,
which combines the advantages of digital video and network products – enabling a
flexible and scalable video surveillance solution.
The HD6 VIP Digital Dome offers the full range of features and functionality currently
available in our HD6 Series domes, and now through the integration of remote viewing

March 2006
©2006 Honeywell International Inc.
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
HD6BW1ND =
18XTDN/Weather/Smoked/NTSC
Series
Housing
Dome/Trim Ring
Indoor
1 = Smoked/Black
2 = Smoked/White
4 = Clear/Black
5 = Clear/White
Outdoor
1 = Smoked
4 = Clear
Camera
A = 18X Color
B = 18X TDN
C = 23X WDR & TDN
D = 23X Color
E = 25X TDN
Format
ND = NTSC
PD = PAL
D – In Ceiling
P – Pendant
W – Weather
HD6 B W 1 ND
Ordering
HD6 VIP DIGITAL DOME
SPECIFICATIONS